AR

) <
&
"\("")

€
ST REGIS

LANGKAWI

BEVERAGE MENU



THE BLOODY MARY

In 1934, famed bartender Fernand Petiot

at The St. Regis New York’s legendary King Cole Bar perfected the
recipe for a vodka and tomato juice cocktail he called The Bloody
Mary. Deemed inappropriate for their elegant clientele, it was
rechristened the Red Snapper. While the name may

not have stood the test of time, the beloved Bloody Mary remains

the signature cocktail of St. Regis and can still be enjoyed where it

was originally concocted — under the watchful eye of the Old King
Cole, Maxfield Parrish’s brilliant iconic mural.

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon and Variety of Spices

RM 85

‘LANG MARY’
( The St. Regis Langkawi Resort)

The Lang Mary draws inspiration from the symbol of Langkawi, the
eagle. Langkawi means island of the reddish-brown eagle in
colloquial Malay.

The tropical flavour of the local pandan, tamarind and silky heads
(or lemongrass) are joined in this aromatic citrus interpretation.

RM 85

‘BALI MARY’
( The St. Regis Bali Resort )

Using Jicama, a traditional favorite fruit in Indonesia, and
refreshing cucumber in a unique recipe, the Bali Mary transports
Indonesians back to flavours of their early years.

Vodka, Jicama, Cucumber, Brown Sugar, Tomato Juice, Lemon
and Variety of Spices

RM 85

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia



CLASSIC COCKTAILS RM 65

Caipirinha
Cachaca, Lime wedges, Brown Sugar

John Collins
Bourbon, Lemon Juice

Long Island Ice Tea
Vodka, Light Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec

Mai Tai
Light Rum, Dark Rum, Amaretto, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Mojito
Light Rum, Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves, Lime

Classic or Fruit Daiquiri
Light Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Simple Sugar
Or with your choice of Fresh Fruits

Pina Colada
Light Rum, Pineapple Juice, Malibu, Coconut Cream

Planter's Punch
Dark Rum, Lemon Juice, Grenadine

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Bitters, DOM
Benedictine

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Tom Collins
Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

Gimlet
Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Sugar

Brandy Alexander
Brandy, Dark Créme de cacao, Cream, Ground nutmeg

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia



ST REGIS BAR “MODERN MIXOLOGY” RM 95

Old King Cole

Gin, Lime juice, sugar syrup, basil leaves, mandarin orange
foam

55th & 5th

Vodka, strawberry puree, creme de cassis, lime juice,
champagne foam

The 400

St. Regis spiced rum, dark rum, lime juice, orgeat syrup,
angostura bitter, topped with ginger beer

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS RM110

Bellini
Peach Puree, Champagne

French 75
Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Champagne

Mimosa
Fresh Orange Juice, Champagne

Sparkling Raspberry Pearls
Raspberry Caviar, Champagne

MARTINI COCKTAILS RM 65
Shaken or Stirred

Vodka Martini
Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olives

Gin Martini
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olives

Apple Sour Martini
Vodka, Sour Green Apple Schnapps

Melon — Tini

Vodka, Melon Liquor, Simple Syrup, Fresh Cucumber, Fresh
berries

Orange Martini
Vodka, Orange Juice, Triple Sec, Orange Bitter

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia



APERITIFS 4.5cl

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Pimms No.1
Ricard

VODKA 3cl

Stolichnaya

42 Below Pure Vodka
Absolute 100

Absolute Kurant

Absolute Level

Absolute Peach

Absolute Pepper

Absolute Raspberry
Absolute Ruby Red
Absolute Vanilla

Absolute Blue

Absolute Citron

Absolute Mandarin
Belvedere Original
Belvedere Citrus
Belvedere Orange

Crystal Head

Danzka World Edition Gold
Danzka World Edition Pink

Grey Goose Orange
RM 35

Grey Goose Original
Idol
Pinky

GIN 3cl

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Beefeater Dry
Ungava

Caorunn
Tanqueray No.10

RM 35

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia

20
25
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
35
35
35
35
30
30

35
25
28

30
40
35
30
30
30
35



RUM 3cl

Bacardi 8

Bacardi Lemon

Bacardi Light

Bacardi Oro

Bundaberg Aust Rum
Cachaca Ypicoca
Captain Morgan

Dillon Premium Martinique
Dillon Agricole Martinique
Malibu

Mountgay

Myers Dark

Negrita Old Resrve 8 Yrs
Old Nick

TEQUILA 3cl

Agavita Platinum Anejo/Gold
Agavita Platinum Bianco

Jose Cuervo Gold

Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia
Patron Anejo

Patron Silver

Patron XO Café

Sauza Bianco

Sauza Gold

COGNAC el

Baron Otard VSOP
Chabot XO Superior
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO Imperial
Hennessy Paradis Extra
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Louis Xl

Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell VSOP

Otard XO

Remy Martin Vintage- Pre Cru 1988
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

RM 90

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

35
30
30
30
35
30
30
40
35
35
35
30
30
30

65
35
30
72
45
40
60
30
30

35
45
35
75
350
45
130

RM1200

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia

40
60
95
35
75



WHISKY 3cl

Speyside — Single malt
Speyside whiskies are fruity, sweet and well balanced include

flavours such as fudge, honey and zesty apple as well as spice
and dried fruit

Ardmore Malt Tubed RM 28
Aberlour Double Cask 12 Years RM 40
Glenfiddich 12 Years RM 40
Glenfiddich 15 Years RM 55
Glenfiddich 18 Years RM 60
Glenlivet 12 Years RM 40
Glenlivet 18 Years RM 60
Glenrothes Rabur Reserve RM 40
Macallan Maker Cut RM 85

Macallan Maker Home RM 85
Macallan Maker Still RM 85
Macallan Select Oak RM 45
Macallan 12 Years RM 80
Macallan 15 Years RM110
Singleton 12 Years RM 40
Singleton 18 Years RM140
WHISKY 3cl

Isle of Islay - single malt

Islay’s powerful, thunderous drams. Often with plenty of peat and
smoke, brine and medicinal flavours.

Bowmore Islay Cask Strength RM 40
Bowmore Islay Sm Enigma 12 Years RM 45
Bruichladdich Bere Barley RM 60
Bruichladdich Organic Barley RM 50
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte RM 85
Laphroaig 18 Years RM 95
Laphroaig Quarter Cask Malt RM 40

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia



WHISKY 3cl

Northern Highland- single malt

The Northern Highlands are big-bodied, cereal rich, sweet,
mouth-filling whiskies with a long finish

Balbair 2004 Vintage RM 55
Dalmore 21 Years RM130
Dalmore Cigar RM 85
Glenmorangie 18 Years RM105
Glenmorangie Lasanta RM 40
Glenmorangie Nectar D'or RM 45
Glenmorangie Original RM 40
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban RM 45
Old Pulteney Single Malt 12 Years RM 35
Old Pulteney Single Malt 17 Years RM 85
Old Pulteney Single Malt 21 Years RM130

Isle of Arran single malt

Powerful, floral, sweet and spicy on the nose, with a hint of
worn leather. Sweet and honeyed in the mouth, with caramel,
nuts and malt merging nicely with more citric fruit notes.

Arran Malt 10 Years RM 40

Isle of Jura - single malt

A rich, and deeply fruity aroma — plums, black cherries, black
grapes — dry overall, with a trace of dusty spice drawer.

Jura Turas Mara RM 45

Taiwan - single malt

Fragrant and tropical fruits with floral notes, vanilla and mango.
There's mango throughout, spicy barley, gentle oak and creamy
richness.

Kavalan RM 75
Kavalan Concert Master RM 60
Kavalan Solist Ex Bourbon RM110
Kavalan Solist Sherry Cask RM145

Japan - single malt

Peppermint, pine and pleasant grassy notes. Cucumber and
melon round out the nose, the mint develops sweeter notes as
it goes on with a hint of Citrus zest.

Hakushu RMS80

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia



WHISKY 3cl

Blended Scotch

Ballantine's 21 Years
Ballantine's 30 Years
Ballantine's G/Seal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Dewars 12 Years

Dewars 18 Years

Dewars Signature

Dimple 15 Years

Famous Grouse Black

J & B Rare

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue label
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker King George V
Johnnie Walker Premier
Johnnie Walker Swing

Royal Salute 21 Years
Teachers Single Malt Tubed

Japanese blended scotch

Hibiki 12 Years
Hibiki 17 Years

Canadian blended

Canadian Club Classic 12 Years
Canadian Club 6 Years

IRISH WHISKEY 3cl

John Jameson
Teeling Single Grain Iris

BOURBON 3cl

Jack Daniel Gold No27

Jack Daniels No2 Master Distiller
Jack Daniels Tennessee Honey
Jack Daniels

Jim Beam Black Label

Jim Beam Small Batch

Jim Beam White Label

Knob Creek 9 Years
RM 30

Markers Mark

RM

75

RM175

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

35
35
45
30
45
95
35
35
35
30

RM115

RM

55

RM375

RM
RM
RM
RM

RM

95
35
80
45

80

RM110

RM
RM

RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia

35
30

35
40

75
35
35
30
30
35
30

30



EAU DE VIE 3cl

Massenez- Framboise Sauvage Vrp

Massenez -Kirsch Vieux

Massenez- Mirabelle Vrp

Massenez- Poire William Vrp

GRAPPA 3¢l

Pilzer Grappa De Chardonnay

Pilzer Grappa De Moscatto Giallo

Pilzer Grappa De Traminer

Pilzer Grappa De Pinot Nero

Pilzer Grappa De Invecchiata

Pilzer Grappa Of Moscatto

Pilzer Limoncello
Pilzer Grappa Of Pilzer
Choya Private Edition
Choya Gold Edition

PORT 4.5cl

Dow's Port 10 Year Old
Dow's Port 20 Years Old

LIQUEURS 3¢l

Amaretto

Apricot Brandy
Baileys Cream Caramel
Baileys Irish Cream
Cassis Blackcurrant
Cherry Brandy
Cointreau

Créme De Cassis
Dom Benedictine
Drambuie

Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Harvey Bristol Cream
Jagermeister

Peach Schnapps
Sambuca

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

RM 35
RM 35
RM 35
RM 35
RM 30
RM 30
RM 30
RM 30
RM 30
RM 37
RM 20
RM 32
RM 40
RM 55
RM 65
RM 75
RM 30

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia



BEERS

Carlsberg 330ml RM 35
Budweiser 355ml RM 35
Tiger 330ml RM 35
Heineken 330ml RM 38
Guinness 330ml RM 38
Corona 330ml RM 40
SOFT DRINKS RM 25
Coca Cola 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

Sprite 325ml

Soda Water 330ml|

Tonic Water 325ml

Ginger Ale 330ml
Bitter Lemon 330ml
Red Bull 250ml RM 35

MINERAL WATERS

Still

Evian 750ml RM 35
Acqua Panna 750ml RM 45
TAU 750ml RM 40
Sparkling

San Pellegrino 500 ml RM 30
TAU 750ml RM 40
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES RM 35

Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Apple, Carrot
Your Combination of fruits

CHILLED JUICES RM 29

Apple, Lemon, Guava, Cranberry, Pink Grapefruit, Mango
Pineapple, Tomato

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia



MOCKTAILS RM 40

Rosemary Ginger
Fresh Rosemary, Lime wedges, Lime Juice

Basil Cooler
Fresh Basil Leaf, Fresh Lemongrass, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Yellow and Basil
Yellow Watermelon Juice, Apple Juice and Fresh Basil Leaves

Tropical Dream
Pineapple Juice, Mint leaves, Fresh Jicama, Sugar Syrup

Lychee Lemongrass Colada

Pineapple Juice, Lychee Syrup, Lychee fruit, Riped Banana, Peach,
Lemongrass Stick, Coconut Milk

Apple Cinnamon Lemonade
Cinnamon, Fresh Apple, Lime, Simple sugar

American Mint Lemonade
Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint Leaves,
topped up with Lemonade

Blossom water Lemonade

Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint Leaves, Blossom water
essence

ARTISANAL ICED TEAS AND SMOOTHIES RM 32

St.Regis Iced tea
Infused Black tea, coconut syrup, passion fruit syrup, orgeat syrup

Lychee Iced tea
Infused Black tea, lychee syrup, lemon juice, lychee fruit

Moroccan Mint Iced Tea
TWG Green Tea, Fresh Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar

Smoothie (Classic and Exotic flavours)
Fresh Fruit Puree, Plain Yoghurt, Honey, Fresh milk

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia



TWG TEAS SELECTION RM 29

English Breakfast
French Earl Grey
Silver Moon

1837 Black

Red of Africa
Geisha Blossom
Comptoir des Indes
Pai Mu Tan
Water Flower
Imperial Pu-Erh
Jasmine Pearls
Alexandria

COFFEES RM 29

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Cafe Latte
Decaffeinated Coffee
Espresso

Macchiato
Americano

Iced Coffee RM 32
Iced Cappuccino RM 32

SPECIALITY COFFEES RM 75

Calypso
Hot Coffee mixed with sugar and
Tia Maria, lightly topped with cream

Café Gates
Hot Coffee mixed with Grand Marnier, Tia Maria
and Dark Creme De Cacao, lightly topped with cream

Irish Coffee
Hot Coffee mixed with sugar and Irish
Whiskey, lightly topped with cream

Royal Coffee
Hot Coffee mixed with sugar and Cognac
lightly topped with cream

Nutty
Hot Coffee mixed with sugar and Amaretto
lightly topped with cream

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia



CIGARS

Romeo Y Julieta Short Churchills RM
Length: 12.4cm

Ring :50

Strength: Medium bodied and flavorful

Romeo Y Julieta Romeo No 2 RM
Length: 12.9cm

Ring :42

Strength: Medium bodied and flavorful

Partagas Serie D No 4 RM
Length: 12.4cm

Ring :50

Strength: Full bodied and robust

Partagas Coronas Senior RM
Length: 13.2cm

Ring :44

Strength: Full bodied and robust

Montecristo Tubos RM
Length: 15.5cm

Ring :42

Strength: Light to Medium bodied and Flavorful

Montecristo Edmundos RM
Length: 13.5cm

Ring :52

Strength: Light to Medium bodied and Flavorful

Hoyo De Monterrey Epicure No 2 RM
Length: 12.4cm

Ring :50

Strength: Light to Medium bodied and Flavorful

PACK OF CIGARETTES RM

Must be of legal drinking age or older to consume and/or purchase alcohol.

All prices are Nett in Ringgit Malaysia

160

160

195

85

180

165

175

25



