

BEVERAGE MENU

THE BLOODY MARY

In 1934, famed bartender Fernand Petiot at The St. Regis New York's legendary King Cole Bar perfected the recipe for a vodka and tomato juice cocktail he called The Bloody Mary. Deemed inappropriate for their elegant clientele, it was rechristened the Red Snapper. While the name may not have stood the test of time, the beloved Bloody Mary remains the signature cocktail of St. Regis and can still be enjoyed where it was originally concocted – under the watchful eye of the Old King Cole, Maxfield Parrish's brilliant iconic mural.

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon and Variety of Spices

RM 85

'LANG MARY'

(The St. Regis Langkawi Resort)

The Lang Mary draws inspiration from the symbol of Langkawi, the eagle. Langkawi means island of the reddish-brown eagle in colloquial Malay.

The tropical flavour of the local pandan, tamarind and silky heads (or lemongrass) are joined in this aromatic citrus interpretation.

RM 85

'BALI MARY'

(The St. Regis Bali Resort)

Using Jicama, a traditional favorite fruit in Indonesia, and refreshing cucumber in a unique recipe, the Bali Mary transports Indonesians back to flavours of their early years.

Vodka, Jicama, Cucumber, Brown Sugar, Tomato Juice, Lemon and Variety of Spices

RM 85

Caipirinha

Cachaça, Lime wedges, Brown Sugar

John Collins

Bourbon, Lemon Juice

Long Island Ice Tea

Vodka, Light Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec

Mai Tai

Light Rum, Dark Rum, Amaretto, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Moiito

Light Rum, Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves, Lime

Classic or Fruit Daiquiri

Light Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Simple Sugar

Or with your choice of Fresh Fruits

Pina Colada

Light Rum, Pineapple Juice, Malibu, Coconut Cream

Planter's Punch

Dark Rum, Lemon Juice, Grenadine

Singapore Sling

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Bitters, DOM Benedictine

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Tom Collins

Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

Gimlet

Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Sugar

Brandy Alexander

Brandy, Dark Crème de cacao, Cream, Ground nutmeg

Old King Cole

Gin, Lime juice, sugar syrup, basil leaves, mandarin orange foam

55th & 5th

Vodka, strawberry puree, crème de cassis, lime juice, champagne foam

The 400

St. Regis spiced rum, dark rum, lime juice, orgeat syrup, angostura bitter, topped with ginger beer

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

RM110

Bellini

Peach Puree, Champagne

French 75

Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Champagne

Mimosa

Fresh Orange Juice, Champagne

Sparkling Raspberry Pearls
Raspberry Caviar, Champagne

MARTINI COCKTAILS

RM 65

Shaken or Stirred

Vodka Martini

Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olives

Gin Martini

Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olives

Apple Sour Martini

Vodka, Sour Green Apple Schnapps

Melon - Tini

Vodka, Melon Liquor, Simple Syrup, Fresh Cucumber, Fresh berries

Orange Martini

Vodka, Orange Juice, Triple Sec, Orange Bitter

APERITIFS 4.5cl

RM 35

Martini Bianco Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso Pimms No.1 Ricard

VODKA 3cl

Stolichnaya	RM	20
42 Below Pure Vodka	RM	25
Absolute 100	RM	30
Absolute Kurant	RM	30
Absolute Level	RM	30
Absolute Peach	RM	30
Absolute Pepper	RM	30
Absolute Raspberry	RM	30
Absolute Ruby Red	RM	30
Absolute Vanilla	RM	30
Absolute Blue	RM	30
Absolute Citron	RM	30
Absolute Mandarin	RM	30
Belvedere Original	RM	35
Belvedere Citrus	RM	35
Belvedere Orange	RM	35
Crystal Head	RM	35
Danzka World Edition Gold	RM	30
Danzka World Edition Pink	RM	30
Grey Goose Orange		
RM 35		
Grey Goose Original	RM	35
Idol	RM	25
Pinky	RM	28

GIN 3cl

Bombay Sapphire	RM	30
Hendricks	RM	40
Tanqueray	RM	35
Beefeater Dry	RM	30
Ungava	RM	30
Caorunn	RM	30
Tanqueray No.10	RM	35

RUM 3cl

Bacardi 8 Bacardi Lemon Bacardi Light Bacardi Oro Bundaberg Aust Rum Cachaca Ypicoca Captain Morgan Dillon Premium Martinique Dillon Agricole Martinique Malibu Mountgay Myers Dark Negrita Old Resrve 8 Yrs Old Nick			RM RM RM RM RM RM RM RM RM RM RM	1 30 1 30 1 30 1 35 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 35 1 35 1 35 1 35 1 30
TEQUILA 3cl				
Agavita Platinum Anejo/Gold Agavita Platinum Bianco Jose Cuervo Gold Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia Patron Anejo Patron Silver Patron XO Café Sauza Bianco Sauza Gold			RM RM RM RM RM RM RM	35 1 30 1 72 1 45 1 40 1 60 1 30
COGNAC 3cl				
Baron Otard VSOP Chabot XO Superior Courvoisier VSOP Courvoisier XO Imperial Hennessy Paradis Extra Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO Louis XIII Martell Cordon Bleu Martell VSOP Otard XO Remy Martin Vintage- Pre Cru 1988 Remy Martin VSOP	RM	90	RM RM	1 45 1 35 1 75 1 350 1 45 1 130 11200 1 40 1 60 1 95
Remy Martin XO			RM	

WHISKY 3cl

Speyside - Single malt

Speyside whiskies are fruity, sweet and well balanced include flavours such as fudge, honey and zesty apple as well as spice and dried fruit

Ardmore Malt Tubed			RM	28
Aberlour Double Cask 12 Years			RM	40
Glenfiddich 12 Years			RM	40
Glenfiddich 15 Years			RM	55
Glenfiddich 18 Years			RM	60
Glenlivet 12 Years			RM	40
Glenlivet 18 Years			RM	60
Glenrothes Rabur Reserve			RM	40
Macallan Maker Cut	RM 8	35		
Macallan Maker Home			RM	85
Macallan Maker Still			RM	85
Macallan Select Oak			RM	45
Macallan 12 Years			RM	80
Macallan 15 Years			RM1	110
Singleton 12 Years			RM	40
Singleton 18 Years			RM1	140

WHISKY 3cl

Isle of Islay - single malt

Islay's powerful, thunderous drams. Often with plenty of peat and smoke, brine and medicinal flavours.

Bowmore Islay Cask Strength	RM	40
Bowmore Islay Sm Enigma 12 Years	RM	45
Bruichladdich Bere Barley	RM	60
Bruichladdich Organic Barley	RM	50
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte	RM	85
Laphroaig 18 Years	RM	95
Laphroaig Quarter Cask Malt	RM	40

Northern Highland- single malt

The Northern Highlands are big-bodied, cereal rich, sweet, mouth-filling whiskies with a long finish

RM 55
RM130
RM 85
RM105
RM 40
RM 45
RM 40
RM 45
RM 35
RM 85
RM130

Isle of Arran single malt

Powerful, floral, sweet and spicy on the nose, with a hint of worn leather. Sweet and honeyed in the mouth, with caramel, nuts and malt merging nicely with more citric fruit notes.

Arran Malt 10 Years

RM 40

Isle of Jura - single malt

A rich, and deeply fruity aroma – plums, black cherries, black grapes – dry overall, with a trace of dusty spice drawer.

Jura Turas Mara

RM 45

Taiwan - single malt

Fragrant and tropical fruits with floral notes, vanilla and mango. There's mango throughout, spicy barley, gentle oak and creamy richness.

Kavalan	RM 75
Kavalan Concert Master	RM 60
Kavalan Solist Ex Bourbon	RM110
Kavalan Solist Sherry Cask	RM145

Japan - single malt

Peppermint, pine and pleasant grassy notes. Cucumber and melon round out the nose, the mint develops sweeter notes as it goes on with a hint of Citrus zest.

Hakushu RM80

WHISKY 3cl

Blended Scotch

Ballantine's 21 Years	RM 75
Ballantine's 30 Years	RM175
Ballantine's G/Seal 12 Years	RM 35
Chivas Regal 12 Years	RM 35
Chivas Regal 18 Years	RM 45
Dewars 12 Years	RM 30
Dewars 18 Years	RM 45
Dewars Signature	RM 95
Dimple 15 Years	RM 35
Famous Grouse Black	RM 35
J & B Rare	RM 35
Johnnie Walker Black Label	RM 30
Johnnie Walker Blue label	RM115
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve	RM 55
Johnnie Walker King George V	RM375
Johnnie Walker Premier	RM 95
Johnnie Walker Swing	RM 35
Royal Salute 21 Years	RM 80
Teachers Single Malt Tubed	RM 45
Japanese blended scotch	
Hibiki 12 Years	RM 80
Hibiki 17 Years	RM110
Canadian blended	
Canadian Club Classic 12 Years	RM 35
Canadian Club 6 Years	RM 30
IRISH WHISKEY 3cl	
John Jameson	RM 35
Teeling Single Grain Iris	RM 40
BOURBON 3cl	
Jack Daniel Gold No27	RM 75
Jack Daniels No2 Master Distiller	RM 35
Jack Daniels Tennessee Honey	RM 35
Jack Daniels	RM 30
Jim Beam Black Label	RM 30
Jim Beam Small Batch	RM 35
Jim Beam White Label	RM 30
Knob Creek 9 Years	
RM 30	
Markers Mark	RM 30

EAU DE VIE 3c/

Massenez- Framboise Sauvage Vrp	RM	35
Massenez -Kirsch Vieux	RM	35
Massenez- Mirabelle Vrp	RM	35
Massenez- Poire William Vrp	RM	35

GRAPPA 3cl

Pilzer Grappa De Chardonnay	RM	30
Pilzer Grappa De Moscatto Giallo	RM	30
Pilzer Grappa De Traminer	RM	30
Pilzer Grappa De Pinot Nero	RM	30
Pilzer Grappa De Invecchiata	RM	30
Pilzer Grappa Of Moscatto	RM	37
Pilzer Limoncello	RM	20
Pilzer Grappa Of Pilzer	RM	32
Choya Private Edition	RM	40
Choya Gold Edition	RM	55

PORT 4.5cl

Dow's Port 10 Year Old	RM	65
Dow's Port 20 Years Old	RM	75

RM 30

LIQUEURS 3cl

Amaretto

Apricot Brandy

Baileys Cream Caramel

Baileys Irish Cream

Cassis Blackcurrant

Cherry Brandy

Cointreau

Crème De Cassis

Dom Benedictine

Drambuie

Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Harvey Bristol Cream

Jägermeister

Peach Schnapps

Sambuca

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

BEERS

Carlsberg 330ml	RM 35
Budweiser 355ml	RM 35
Tiger 330ml	RM 35
Heineken 330ml	RM 38
Guinness 330ml	RM 38
Corona 330ml	RM 40

SOFT DRINKS RM 25

Coca Cola 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml
Sprite 325ml
Soda Water 330ml
Tonic Water 325ml
Ginger Ale 330ml
Bitter Lemon 330ml
Red Bull 250ml
RM 35

MINERAL WATERS

$^{\circ}$	4	81	н
	н	н	н
\sim	٠		

Evian 750ml	RM 35
Acqua Panna 750ml	RM 45
TAU 750ml	RM 40

Sparkling

San Pellegrino 500 ml	RM 30
TAU 750ml	RM 40

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES RM 35

Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Apple, Carrot Your Combination of fruits

CHILLED JUICES RM 29

Apple, Lemon, Guava, Cranberry, Pink Grapefruit, Mango Pineapple, Tomato

MOCKTAILS RM 40

Rosemary Ginger

Fresh Rosemary, Lime wedges, Lime Juice

Basil Cooler

Fresh Basil Leaf, Fresh Lemongrass, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Yellow and Basil

Yellow Watermelon Juice, Apple Juice and Fresh Basil Leaves

Tropical Dream

Pineapple Juice, Mint leaves, Fresh Jicama, Sugar Syrup

Lychee Lemongrass Colada

Pineapple Juice, Lychee Syrup, Lychee fruit, Riped Banana, Peach, Lemongrass Stick, Coconut Milk

Apple Cinnamon Lemonade

Cinnamon, Fresh Apple, Lime, Simple sugar

American Mint Lemonade

Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint Leaves, topped up with Lemonade

Blossom water Lemonade

Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint Leaves, Blossom water essence

ARTISANAL ICED TEAS AND SMOOTHIES

St.Regis Iced tea

Infused Black tea, coconut syrup, passion fruit syrup, orgeat syrup

RM 32

Lychee Iced tea

Infused Black tea, lychee syrup, lemon juice, lychee fruit

Moroccan Mint Iced Tea

TWG Green Tea, Fresh Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar

Smoothie (Classic and Exotic flavours)

Fresh Fruit Puree, Plain Yoghurt, Honey, Fresh milk

TWG TEAS SELECTION

RM 29

RM 29

English Breakfast

French Earl Grey

Silver Moon

1837 Black

Red of Africa

Geisha Blossom

Comptoir des Indes

Pai Mu Tan

Water Flower

Imperial Pu-Erh

Jasmine Pearls

Alexandria

COFFEES

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Decaffeinated Coffee

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Iced CoffeeRM 32Iced CappuccinoRM 32

SPECIALITY COFFEES RM 75

Calypso

Hot Coffee mixed with sugar and

Tia Maria, lightly topped with cream

Café Gates

Hot Coffee mixed with Grand Marnier, Tia Maria and Dark Crème De Cacao, lightly topped with cream

Irish Coffee

Hot Coffee mixed with sugar and Irish

Whiskey, lightly topped with cream

Royal Coffee

Hot Coffee mixed with sugar and Cognac

lightly topped with cream

Nutty

Hot Coffee mixed with sugar and Amaretto

lightly topped with cream

CIGARS

Romeo Y Julieta Short Churchills Length: 12.4cm Ring:50 Strength: Medium bodied and flavorful	RM 160
Romeo Y Julieta Romeo No 2 Length: 12.9cm Ring :42 Strength: Medium bodied and flavorful	RM 160
Partagas Serie D No 4 Length: 12.4cm Ring:50 Strength: Full bodied and robust	RM 195
Partagas Coronas Senior Length: 13.2cm Ring :44 Strength: Full bodied and robust	RM 85
Montecristo Tubos Length: 15.5cm Ring :42 Strength: Light to Medium bodied and Flavorful	RM 180
Montecristo Edmundos Length: 13.5cm Ring:52 Strength: Light to Medium bodied and Flavorful	RM 165
Hoyo De Monterrey Epicure No 2 Length: 12.4cm Ring :50 Strength: Light to Medium bodied and Flavorful	RM 175

RM 25

PACK OF CIGARETTES